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Description 
 
2- and 3-way 8 ohm system with high 
output and high efficiency 
 
Bass reflex design – rear ported 
 
Wide dispersion 
 
Wall or shelf mounting 
 
Excellent all round music reproduction 
 
Removable grilles 
 
 
 

Model: Force 2080/Force2180/Force3180
 

 
Specification 
 
MODEL Force 2080 Force 2180 Force 3180 
Frequency Response +/- 3dB 40Hz-20kHz 40Hz-20kHz 40Hz-20kHz 
Sensitivity @ 1w/1m 90dB 90dB 92dB 
Input Power (W) 
Music  
Peak 

 
100 
200 

 
100 
200 

 
150 
300 

Max SPL (peak-per pair) 113dB 113dB 114dB 
Nominal Impedance 8ohm 8ohm 4ohm 
Dimensions (mm - Height x Width x Depth) 456 x 274 x 200 456 x 274 x 200 570 x 274 x 290 
Shape Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle 
Weight 6kg 6.5kg 11kg 
LF Driver Size (mm) 1 x 200 1 x 200 2 x 200 
HF Driver Type 1 x 25mm dome 1 x 25mm dome 2 x 25mm dome 
HF Driver Protect Type Auto-resetting thermal overload protection 
Finish/Colour Black Black Black 
Construction Materials Particle board Particle board Particle board 
Grille Removable fabric Removable fabric Removable fabric 
Connectors In (power input from amplifier) 
 

4 terminal  
spring clip 

4 terminal  
spring clip 

4 terminal  
spring clip 
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